
Account Name  ↓ County  ↑ Substance Applicant Contact Name Applicant Contact Phone Applicant Contact Email Name Application Number
Eog Resources, Inc. LEA Oil Kay Maddox 432-686-3658 kay_maddox@eogresources.com ENDURANCE 36 STATE FEDERAL COM #201H

Oil Kay Maddox 432-686-3658 kay_maddox@eogresources.com ENDURANCE 36 STATE FEDERAL COM #202H
Oil Kay Maddox 432-686-3658 kay_maddox@eogresources.com ENDURANCE 36 STATE FEDERAL COM #205H
Oil Kay Maddox 432-686-3658 kay_maddox@eogresources.com ENDURANCE 36 STATE FEDERAL COM #403H
Oil Kay Maddox 432-686-3658 kay_maddox@eogresources.com ENDURANCE 36 STATE FEDERAL COM #203H
Gas Kay Maddox 432-686-3658 kay_maddox@eogresources.com ENDURANCE 36 STATE FEDERAL COM #204H
Oil Kay Maddox 432-686-3658 kay_maddox@eogresources.com ENDURANCE 36 STATE FEDERAL COM #305H
Oil Kay Maddox 432-686-3658 kay_maddox@eogresources.com VALIANT 24 FEDERAL COM #509H
Oil Kay Maddox 432-686-3658 kay_maddox@eogresources.com VALIANT 24 FEDERAL COM #510H
Oil Kay Maddox 432-686-3658 kay_maddox@eogresources.com VALIANT 24 FEDERAL COM #508H
Oil Kay Maddox 432-686-3658 kay_maddox@eogresources.com VALIANT 24 FEDERAL COM #507H

Devon Energy Corporation EDDY Oil Jeff Walla 575-748-9925 jeff.walla@dvn.com FIJI 17 5 FEDERAL COM #126H
Oil Jeff Walla 575-748-9925 jeff.walla@dvn.com FIJI 17 5 FEDERAL COM #333H
Oil Jeff Walla 575-748-9925 jeff.walla@dvn.com FIJI 17 5 FEDERAL COM #623H
Oil Jeff Walla 575-748-9925 jeff.walla@dvn.com FIJI 17 5 FEDERAL COM #624H
Oil Jeff Walla 575-748-9925 jeff.walla@dvn.com FIJI 17 5 FEDERAL COM #713H
Oil Jeff Walla 575-748-9925 jeff.walla@dvn.com FIJI 17 5 FEDERAL COM #124H
Oil Jeff Walla 575-748-9925 jeff.walla@dvn.com FIJI 17 5 FEDERAL COM #233H
Oil Jeff Walla 575-748-9925 jeff.walla@dvn.com FIJI 17 5 FEDERAL COM #234H
Oil Jeff Walla 575-748-9925 jeff.walla@dvn.com FIJI 17 5 FEDERAL COM #334H

LEA Oil Jeff Walla 575-748-9925 jeff.walla@dvn.com ARENA ROJA FEDERAL UNIT 15 22 #003H
Oil Jeff Walla 575-748-9925 jeff.walla@dvn.com ARENA ROJA FEDERAL UNIT 15 22 #002H

OXY USA Inc. Oil Kelley Montgomery 713-366-5719 kelley_montgomery@oxy.com TOP SPOT 12 13 FEDERAL COM #311H
Oil Kelley Montgomery 713-366-5719 kelley_montgomery@oxy.com TOP SPOT 12 13 FEDERAL COM #312H
Oil Kelley Montgomery 713-366-5719 kelley_montgomery@oxy.com TOP SPOT 12 13 FEDERAL COM #313H
Oil Kelley Montgomery 713-366-5719 kelley_montgomery@oxy.com TOP SPOT 12 13 FEDERAL COM #025H

EDDY Oil Kelley Montgomery 713-366-5719 kelley_montgomery@oxy.com JEFF SMITH MDP1 7 18 FEDERAL COM #021H
LOGOS OPERATING, LLC Oil APOLLO 2407 29E #002H

Oil APOLLO 2407 29E #003H
Oil APOLLO 2407 29E #004H

Mewbourne Oil Company EDDY Gas Robin Terrell 575-393-5905 rterrell@mewbourne.com ARMSTRONG 26 35 W0KN FEDERAL COM #003H
Gas Robin Terrell 575-393-5905 rterrell@mewbourne.com JOURNEY 11 W0MP FEE #001H

DJR OPERATING, LLC RIO ARRIBA Oil N ALAMITO UNIT #559H
Oil N ALAMITO UNIT #332H

SPC RESOURCES, LLC Gas CAVEMAN 7 12 WCXY #002H
Enduring Resources, LLC SANDOVAL Oil Travis Whitham 303-350-5716 twhitham@enduringresources.com S ESCAVADA UNIT #370H
COLEMAN OIL & GAS INC Oil CARSON 32 5 21 #001H
Cimarex Energy Co. LEA Oil Mark Martino 0 mmartino@cimerec.com VACA DRAW 20 17 FEDERAL #061H
Burnett Oil Co., Inc. EDDY Oil Heather Dissmore 817-332-5108 hdissmore@burnettoil.com JACKSON B #082H

E-8-22S-27E
C-29-22N-06W
N-21-32N-05W
P-20-25S-33E
H-24-17S-30E

K-26-25S-31E
L-11-24S-28E
J-31-23N-07W

P-13-22S-31E

1-7-24S-31E
E-29-24N-07W

K-15-26S-35E
L-15-26S-35E
N-13-22S-31E
O-13-22S-31E

H-17-23S-31E

K-24-25S-32E
L-24-25S-32E
G-17-23S-31E

D-36-26S-33E
J-24-25S-32E

Lease  ↑
1-36-26S-33E

C-36-26S-33E


